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DiViSION IO MRy eSSt & ot R Permit No. /229 County of. Cuuvey

Application No..-2443_ .

Proof of Appropriation of Water

(In accordance with the provisions of Chapter 216, Laws of Oregon for 1909, and the regulations of the State Water Board
thereunder.)

2.

(V)

5. Give the date of completion of such construction work B
6. When was all the water completely applied to the proposed use? .........~ebh--3.3,193 4 coeeeeem

7. The description of land given below corresponds to that found in your permit covering land
to be irrigated, or, if for other purposes, the place of use. In the blank column on the right,
headed “No. acres actually irrigated,” fill in the number of acres you have irrigated in each of

the tracts described.

o { - T No. Acres No. Acres
Township Range Section Forty-acre Tract Described in Permit Actually Irrigated

/ C Yy
Dl Lade | e B A




Certificate Record No. Page No.

STATE OF OREGON

Water Division No. 1

(Cpualey? (oFf —————  (DJUJ3050¢

Certificate of Water Right

(For Rights perfected under original, enlargement or secondary permits)

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, That —— CHAS, SMITH and A. H. DAVIS

of

Harhon i N O 7 7 e X0

e Oregon, —— -has made proof

to the satisfaction of the STATE WATER BOARD of Oregon, of a right to the use of the waters of

Stock Creek

s-a tributary of ——M— Chetco River

- for the purposey of domestic supplies

under

Permit No. —1413 —of the State Engineer, and that said right to the use
of said waters has been perfected in accordance with the laws of Oregon and duly confirmed by
order of the STATE Wy«

1TER BOARD of Oregon, made and entered of record in the Xxaxx Record of
Proceedings of

/éuicl Board, at Salem, in Volume

] N A Da e

280/—, on thel——9thi=——a)y.

of March

——, 1918; that the priority of the right hereby confirmed dates from

November 15 sy ——————— 19 12; that the amount of water to which such

right (s entitled and hereby confirmed, for the purposes aforesaid, is limited to an amount actually

beneficially used for said purposes, and shall not exceed ——— 0410

cubic o0t per secong

=———4 description of the lands under such water hereby coufirmed is

appurtenant, or, if for other purposes, the place where such water is put to beneficial use, is as
follows: The Southwest quarter of Southwest quarter of Section Four, Township
Forty-one South, Range Thirteen West of Willamette Meridian, in Curry County,
Oregon.

right, and to which the

el

1¢ right to the use of the water aforesaid hereby confirmed is restricted to the lands or place
of use herein described.

Rights to the use of gwater for power purposes are limited to a period of forty years from the
date of priority of the right, as herein set forth, Subject to a preference right of renewal under the

laws existing at the date of the expiration of the right for power purposes, as he

reby confirmed and
limited.

WITNESS the seal and signature of the STATE
WATER BOARD affixed this—26th ~day

of————= Mg'y,0h T O T a

STATE WATER BOARD

I/' L) ’m‘ \‘\.',. . ; -v
nltZre £ 2V X <

. TP I- AR e T
State Kngineer, President

EeETw
Attest: /é//\(/é’zé AL — R 'A" /

Secretary

Recorded in State Record of Water Right Certificates, Volume —38 ———— Page— 19564




Application ¥o. 2653.

¥Mr. -A. H. Davis, :
Harbor, Oregon.
Dear 8ir:

&

Enclosed pleas

A

February 4, 1918.

find my oifigial recsipt No.

5856 for {1.00, which amount was transmitted for recording

application

is returned herewith.

-

‘.ITGL»:/-

g~

Yoo 2663, permit

Jo. 1413, from

went has been

this office and

respectinlly,

= o L
Y] ‘\)‘Ll 1 M. LOWL1S 9
\

Qdmd oy Thonend
vLALE Lngineul,




JOHN H. LEWIS, STATE ENGINEER - M. F. MERS, SECRETARY

LT BT O TG BOARD STAT E O F O R E G O N p ,"'—/_’__,w-_w s ~.,\

JAMES T. CHINNOCK 7 b /‘ ¥
SUPERINTENDENT WATER DIVISION NoO. 1 OFFICE OF THE / -~ 3
SALEM ! p LRy IR .

STATE WATER BOARD _ — ) VS

GEO. T. COCHRAN \ / L ”’I
SUPERINTENDENT WATER DIVISION NoO, 2 SALEM \ S -

LA GRANDE N v
& o
N, & >

January 1Y, 1918.

=
Mr. 4., H. Davis
Harbor, Oregon.
¢ Dear Sirs
- .
Proof of appropriation of water under permit No.1413,
< together with {1.00 recording fee,has been received and filed

in this office and the same will be bresented to the Board at
N its next meeting for approval and issuance of final water right
certificate,

The assignment of one-half interest in this permit
has been handed to the State Enginesr. It will be necessary for
you to send ¢1.00 to coverthe recording fee of this assignment
to the State Engineer before the same can be placed of record.

fours very truly,

/.

R. ¥ o« Potter,

GBe Secretary.
5 $ /
M A7~ A @ 7—
L2
—7 A » ..
f/_//j—w&
s\




Application Wo., Z653.

November 20, 1917.

ar A e e
Mr. A. H. Davis,

Harbor, Oregon.

)epr 5irs

()
&

Yoar lettor of the

zogk has besn referred to

PRSP ARG S0

Q
=
=

ar recoris show that Charle

applidation No.

N C

683 and asscured permit

¥

3
oy
o

-+ 4e -
I00C GOf

weo L
a domestic nater aunnly.
o e worlk

in e office an aggignme

<

. Smith. I ax
agsignment may be submit

av for recoréing same i= tarms
0f the pemnit have not been > refile

in your own nome and I am daclosing a
and & copy 02 Instructions in caso yoau desirs

course.

: orf
Charlas 3 y
with hi

-
Myt domre Eh3e 17270 2 ) e
2 - | * L 1 \
informatiou, an,

Ver: s ta
S U N J 2

T AT - e v L)
LO(\:‘ o loe

RS.

g o) 3 e o P -~
Enc. Stats imgincer.




Respectfully referred to
State Engineer - 11/20/1917.




Applicat ion Ho. 2653 °

Pebruary 195,

Mr, Chas, Smith,

Harhor, Oregons

Dear Bir,-
Permit Noe. 1413,

being rermiT

0]

am enclosing your Application No. 2653,

I
& this office.

pprowed and recorded i

which has beon
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Application 2653,

Mire Chase itmith,
Harbor, Oregon.

Dear Sir:
Inclosed please “ind my official
was transmitted by your letteor of the
Your application Hoe 2653 will

and you will be further adviscd.

Qra
PAC-Y state

Enc L

z - ~ g wxia 2 )
recoipt for 450,00, which
s R o laTs Tt
5th inste, toOgeC

now be taken up as

Deceombar 9, 1912,

amount

ct
'

one tracinge

he reached

s00Nn &8s same can

‘noineers




Pnst Office Department

OFFICIAL BUSlNCSS

REGISTERED ARTICLE No. I8 /

INSURED PARCEL No

PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE TO AVCID
PAYMENT OF POSTAGC, $500

l’c lr.nl\ uf l)clnc ing Off:ce
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Received from the Posimaster the Registered or Insured Article, the original number

of which appears on the face of this Card.

Form 3811 ©5—6116
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October 14, 1918.

Mr. G, C, McAllister
Ashland, Oregon.
Dear Sir:

I am in receipt of yours of feptember 10th., relative to
the error made in issuing certificate of water right to Chas. ‘1iul
and A, H. Daviso. We have prepared a new certificate, correcti
the fwrmer, and enclose the same herewith. This cexrtificate uhudld
be transmitted to the County Clerk of Curry “ounty, together with
$1.00 to cover recording fee. I would suggest that in transmitting
the same, you call the County Clerk's attention to the fact that the
same is issued to supercede fhe former certificate,recorded at Page

3, Vole 1 of their county records of water right certificate and
request that he make the proper notation on his recordse.

-a

Yours very truly,

Re W. Potter,
RWP:B fecretary.




JOHN H. LEWIS, STATE ENGINEER R. W. POTTER
PRESIDENT OF THE BOARD SECRETARY
SALEM

JAMES T. CHINNOCK
SUPT, WATER DIV. No. 1|
SALEM

GEORGE T. COCHRAN
SUPT, WATER DIV. No. 2
LA GRANDE

LA

v

.’.‘"\Z_‘ >
STATE WATER BOARD <
SALEM
Sep. 12, 1918.
Mr, G. C. LicAllister,
Ashland, Or.
Dear Sir:
I am in receipt of y th G e Trelative

to an error made in to

Chas. Smith amd A.

The error was
office in not having made
in connection Litll ﬁziv ri“nt.
in his apj ).LJ.C

nL st ted
/11ns was
ILaTE bil/blOﬂ was in-

ti
in the SW;5 :-01 e ’
serted in his final proof in answer to auostwoa 7, wherein the
e i t d

applicant is requested to verify the description of the place
of use of the water, and same was not corrected oj applicent.
For this reason the certificate described the place of use in

that forty.

I believe the proper procedure to correct the record
would be the issuance of a new certificate superceding the former
one » If you will return the old certificate to this office we
will issue and forward to you a new certificate to be recorded
with the County Clerk.

Yours very truly,

Dear Sir: Inclosed find Certificate as per above, Thanking you

m for the new one, I am yours truly,




Sep. 12, 1918.

Hr. G. C. Mcillister,
Ashland, Or.

Dear Sir:

I am in receipt of yours of the 10th inst. relative

to an error made in issuing certificete of water right to
Chas. Smith ami A, H. Davis.

The error was no doubt due to carelesgmsss in this
office in not having made a closer examination of the map filed
in connection with this right. However, the applicent stated
in his application that the termination of the pipe line was
in the SWiSWE: of Sec. 4, 41~13, and this description was in-
serted in his final proof in answer to question 7, wherein the
applicant is requested to verify the description of the place
of use of the water, and same was not corrascted by applicant.
For this reason the certificzte described ths plice of use in
that fortye.

I believe the proper procedure ito correcot the record
would be the lssuance of & new certificate superceding the former
ONec e If you wiil return the o0ld certificate to this office we
will issue ani forward to you a new cexrtificate to be recorded
vith the County Clerk.

Yours very truly,

R. W, Potter,
Secretary.




PHONE 99 NOTARY IN OFFICE

G.C. McCALLISTER
LAWYER

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST CO, BLOG. CIATE ENGIN
ROOMS B AND ©

c‘ ™ )
\)E:’_, 2

IN RE

R el A Sept. 10th ,1Sa
John H, Iewis, St. Engineer,
Salem, Ore.
Dear Sir: Chas. Smith has handed me Certificate of Water Right issued

to him and A. H, Davis under date of March 26th 1918 and Recorded in Voi.
S at page 1956 State ;ecord of Water ,ight Certificates and for .10 cu 1.
upon the SW of SW- Sec 4-41.13 , Curry county.
Neither Smith or Davis ever owned any part of this tract and either they
or some one else has made a mistake. Really where they wanted the water and
where they used it was &k&x on a part of the SE of the 8E of 5 and the
NE of the NE of 8.
What I want to know is, is there away to correct this record and get tnc
water allowed to the lands upon which they used it and upon which they
want it. Yours truly

7

.

Ll




January 19, 1318,

MIl'e Lo e LIBVIE

Harbor, Oregon.

v < L* A T
r with §1.00 recording fee,h filed
In this office end the rgame will be preesented to the Board at
its nvext meeting for spproval and lssuance of final water right
gertiticatea.

gineer. It will Le necessary for

to the State Enulneer before the samse recorde

Yours very truly,

e W e .L:Otter7

GBe Secretarye
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Lecember 24, 1917,

In compliance with your request of the

BA3loesing by regis blank for proof

ater under pernit No. 1418,
leage £111 ont shis blank and return to this office,

zecvher with §1.00 to cover recording fee, and the matter will

d at ite noxt mesting.

Yours very trily,

>
®
Lra)
Q
ot
o+
W
L |
o




December 13, 1917.

Mr. Chas. ®mith,
Harbor, Oregon.

Permit ';\Xco 1413,
Dear Sirs

I note from the records of this office that you
hzve filed noc notices of "1* progress of the work in per-
fecting your water right under permit No. 1413, which covers
the aprropriation of 0.1 asecond foot of water f*’f\“ St oo"
Creek for domestic use, although the time £ pletion

of this water right zs fized in the permit exyi »:1’;::1.137

13, 1916. In view of the fact that no notic eon filed
we presume yocu have abandoned this water right 80,

we would be glaksi to have you authorize the of

the permit on the records of this office as elim-
inate the necessity of following the regulur procedurs for

the cancelaticn of the sams.

However, 1f ths terms of the pemmit have Leen
complied with, we will be glad to forward final proof blanks
for execution upon receipt of the required notlices.

In view of the Fact that we have received no
reply to our letter of May 2, 1917, in regard to thi
matter, you are advised that unless hearing xum ;,;z .ithin
60 Gays from the date of this letter, the perymit ]

it will be

presented to the Board for Cauceletlon in accovdance with
the pruvislong of Sec. 7. Ghapter J368, lavws ¢f Orsgon Lor
1917, which provides for the cancelation of permits when

the holdexs thersof fail or refugs to compleie the water

right within threc months aficr the same should have been
completed.

VYery rsspectfully,

B O tr oY )
o GAIL 1. A0V LS,
RS. freg. Statve Water Boarxd.

Phis letter regiatersd.
Carbon Copy to A. H. Iavis,
Haxrhor

B
ol o,

$




Hr. Chase. 2mith,
Harbor, Oregon.

1€ oras of L 3 wil
te .t 38ity of folloving the regular procegdure
Cor the oza le 1; ‘ bhe 15 5
3 of » permit have bee
5 3 Pl 9
1 3 wi forwvarded

-4

bo date and would be glad to have you
attention.

o vry Yo =g -

V spec
1 - Teys o noved
Me Fo 3B8Yr8es St
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